10:04 PM

08/08/24
Cash Basis

LOWELL RFPD

Balance Sheet
As of July 31, 2024

ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings

1002 - Banner Bank Checking
1004 - Banner PERS Checking

1200.0 - LGIP Account
1210 - LGIP General Fund

Total 1200.0 - LGIP Account

Total Checking/Savings
Total Current Assets

TOTAL ASSETS
LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Liakilities
Current Liabilities
Credit Cards

5153 - Mastercard *5153 Chief
5156 : Brown Mastercard *6851
5158 - Priser Mastercard *1666
5252 - Hall Mastercard *4882

Total Credit Cards

Other Current Liabilities

2100.0 - Payroll Taxes Payable

2110 - Federal

Jul 31, 24

59,333.97
-184.55

139,878.25
139,878.256
199,027.67

199,027.67
199,027.67

2120 - State Withholding

2122
2123
2160

- State OR Paid Family Leave
- State OR Transit Tax
- Federal Unemployment

2100.0 - Payroll Taxes Payable - Other

Total 2100.0 - Payroll Taxes Payable

2111 - Direct Deposit Liabilities

Total Other Current Liabilities

Total Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

2411 - Debt Service - Fill Station
2412 - Municipal Leasing Corp - HME

Total Long Term Liabilities

Total Liabilities

Equity

3000.0 - General Fund Balance
3010 - Gen Fund - Begin Fund Balance

Total 3000.0 - General Fund Balance

3300.0 - Equipment Reserve Fund
3310 - Equip Res - Begin Fund Balance

Total 3300.0 - Equipment Reserve Fund

3500 - Retained Earnings
3940 - Opening Bal Equity
Net Income

Total Equity

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

3,548.85
253.37
866.33
494.51

5,153.06

3,897.18
-559.00
-54.45
-2.95
-2.04
-62.15

3,216.59

-0.10
3,216.49
8,369.55

89,007.46
270,303.34

359,310.80

367,680.35

150,890.00

150,890.00

111,651.00
111,651.00

-43,067.46
-359,310.80
-28,815.42

-168,652.68
199,027.67
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10:46 PM

08/08/24
Cash Basis

LOWELL RFPD

Profit & Loss
July 2024 through June 2025

Income

4000.0 - Property Taxes
4010 - Current Taxes - General Fund
4020 - Previous Years Taxes

Total 4000.0 - Property Taxes

4100.0 - Interest Earnings
4110 - LGIP Interest - GF
4111 - Interest - Banner Checking

Total 4100.0 - Interest Earnings
4200.0 - Grants

Total Income
Gross Profit

Expense

5000.0 - ADMINISTRATION
5000.1 - PERSONAL SERVICES
5000.2 - Wages
5010 - Chief Salary
5015 - Office Worker/Admin Assistant
5025 - Part-Time Fire Fighter
5027 - Firefighter / EMT
5030 - FF/EMT Training Coord. Pay

Total 5000.2 - Wages

5050.2 - Payroll Taxes & Benefits
5055 - FICA
5060 - Medicare
5065 - PERS
5070 - Health Insurance
5075 - State WBF
5076 - State - OR Paid Family Leave

Total 5050.2 - Payroll Taxes & Benefits

Total 5000.1 - PERSONAL SERVICES
5100.2 - MATERIALS & SERVICES

5111 -
5115 -
5120 -
5155 -
5160 -
5175
5192 -

Bank Service Charges
Office Supplies

Legal Services & Fees
Dues & Subscriptions
Fidelty Bond

Board Travel

Copier Expense

Total 5100.2 - MATERIALS & SERVICES
Total 5000.0 - ADMINISTRATION

6000.0 - FIREFIGHTING AND RESCUE
6100.2 - MATERIALS & SERVICES

6015 -
6025 -
6030 -
6040 -
6045 -

Fire Prevention

Volunteer Expense

Gas, Oil, Tires

Liability/Workers Comp Insuranc
Utilities

Jul '24 - Jun 25

2,233.18
618.57
2,851.75
662.76
0.98
663.74
34,630.00
38,145.49
38,145.49
7,152.71
1,328.70
5,765.25
11,504.09
~ 5,793.67
31,544.42
1,955.76
457.37
5,666.27
8,610.00
15.25
0.15
16,704.80
48,249.22
35.10
209.92
193.05
3,600.82
533.00
695.10
B 85.95
- 5,352.94
53,602.16
434.62
274.25
1,105.01
2,417.05
2,861.94
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10:46 PM LOWELL RFPD

08/08/24 Profit & Loss
Cash Basis July 2024 through June 2025

6060 - EMT Supplies

6065 - Building & Ground

6070 - Vehicle Repair and Maintenance
6075 - Equipment Repair & Maint.
6080 - Fire Fighting Equipment

Total 6100.2 - MATERIALS & SERVICES

6300.0 - CAPITAL OUTLAY
6310 - Equipment - Fire & Rescue

Total 6300.0 - CAPITAL OUTLAY
Total 6000.0 - FIREFIGHTING AND RESCUE

Jul *24 - Jun 25

681.52
165.13
846.56
39.96
2,197.52
11,023.56
25,000.00
25,000.00
- 36,023.56
80,625.72

Total Expense

Net income

-51,480.23
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